858.458.0085 sales.ppd@ametek.com
ReFlex Power™ is a high density, modular
programmable power system providing DC, AC
and electronic load assets all under control of
a single controller. It provides a reconfigurable,
flexible platform ideal for ATE and production
test environments where RFP™ can provide
programmable stimulus and bias power as well as

module communication and LAN system communications.
Programmable 1000 / 1250W High Power DC Modules
• Near Linear Performance
•  Truly Modular
• ≥0.95 PF
• Digital control loop technology
• High Power Density (3.5 watts/
cubic inch)
• "Virtual Assets" by:
o Series operation
o Parallel operation
o Combined operation
with loads
Two Slot 1000W / 1250W DC Power Modules
1000W / 1250W Model Number Description
RFP-D2033-030-1G1B 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D2033-030-2D1B 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D2050-020-1G1B 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D2050-020-2D1B 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D2050-025-1G1B 50Vdc, 25A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D2050-025-2D1B 50Vdc, 25A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D2120-8A3-1G1B 120Vdc, 8.3A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D2120-8A3-2D1B 120Vdc, 8.3A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D2450-2A3-1G1B 450Vdc, 2.3A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D2450-2A3-2D1B 450Vdc, 2.3A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
Programmable 300W Low Power DC Modules
Single Slot 300W DC Power Modules
300W Model Number Description
RFP-D1016-021-1G1B 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D1016-021-2D1B 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D1065-5A1-1G1B 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay
RFP-D1065-5A1-2D1B 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
Three Slot 875VA AC Power Modules
AC Model Number Description
RFP-A301K-875-1G1B 875VA, 45-1.2 kHz w/ Output Relay
RFP-A301K-875-2D1B 875VA, 45-1.2 kHz w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-A305K-875-1G1B 875VA, 45-5.0 kHz w/ Output Relay
RFP-A305K-875-2D1B 875VA, 45-5.0 kHz w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
Three Slot 500V, 15A or 30A Active Load Modules
Active Load Model Number Description
RFP-D3500-375-1G1B 500Vdc, 15A w/ Output Relay
RFP-D3500-375-2D1B 500Vdc, 15A w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
RFP-D3500-750-1G1B 500Vdc, 30A w/ Output Relay
RFP-D3500-750-2D1B 500Vdc, 30A w/ Output Relay + Ext'd Operating Temperature
High Density Programmable AC Power Modules
• Single or multi-phase output
• Parallel operation up to 5250
VA, 3 phase